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RESULTATLISTA LANSALGEN 2019

Namn

Jonas Lo6v

Johnny Jansson
Conny Lo6v

Martin Gustavsson
Hans Albinsson
Kjell-Ake Olsson
Jonas Odeback
Hakan Smedebo
Jon Bjornsson
Viktor Stysse

Sven Erik Fagerlind
Kristoffer Persson
Anders Nilson
Niklas Pettersson
Christer Strand
Christoffer Boman
Anderas Aas
Martin Martinsson
Age Fredriksson
Rustan Eriksson
Dennis Thorén
Borje Sundgren
Kjell Lundh

Tomas Forsen
Caroline Goransson
Jo-Inge Mellby
Martin Forsbacke
Berndt Bjorkman
Andreas Pettersson
Borje Broberg
Anton Odeback
Karl-Ake Andersson
Yngve Johannesson
Gunde Gunnarsson
Martin Nilsson
Lars Térnqvist
Morgan Lind

Albin Larsson
Jorgen Sundell
Lennart Karlsson
Thomas Moberg
Krister Davidsson
Kalle Wickberg
Patrik Nilsson

Lars Térnvall

Bertil Thordngen

Férening

Poang 5'

Kils Jakt och Sportskytteklt 70

MorastVastergarden Vvo

70

Kils Jakt och Sportskyttek 70

Hensgards Vvo
Rinnen

Ransby Vvo
Smedskarr
Smedskarr
Bjarn

Ovansjo Vvo
Rinnen

Rinnen

70
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68

Kils Jakt och Soprtskyttekl 68

Olme O Vvo

Hensgards Vvo
Skrockarbergets Vvo
Ljusnas Vvo
Skrockarbergets Vvo
Ovansjo Vvo

Hensgards Vvo

Ransby Vvo

Ransby Vvo
Skrockarbergets Vvo
Skrockarbergets Vvo
Bjarn
MorastVastergarden Vvo
Hucken

Kils Jakt och Skytteklubb
Olme O Vvo
Skrockarbergets Vvo
Smedskarr

Smedskarr

Ovansjo Vvo

Hensgards Vvo

Ransby Vvo

Ovansjo Vvo
MorastVastergarden Vvo
Olme O Vvo

Ransby Vvo

Smedskarr

Ljusnas Vvo

Rinnen

Hensgards Vvo

Kils Jakt och Skytteklubb
Ljusnas Vvo

Bjarn

68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
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Andra serien
70
70
70
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Total Podn;
140
140
140
138
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62



